PISTA BUENA
CANDY WINNER
BRAVISIMA
VERDUGO
HIDALGO
BLACKOUT

PAPS

TEUCRO

LLUVIA DE ORO
CIRENE

ETICO

HOLLY DANCER
CANALITO
CHENCHA PATRICIA
EL CONDE ALUCARD
DIFICULT NAME
BARCELO
TAMBORITO

ALMA LLANERA MANIA
CANTARE
INFINITY KING
UMUTH
DIHOSOPRANO
SHIRA

CHEEKY BOY
HAALAND

BLACK MAGIC WOMAN
PANAMA RHUMBA
PERCIVAL
PERTUTTI

KAYSER

MARQUEZ

GRAN MAESTRE
ADAGE

SENORA TROSKY
NOCHE DE CUMBIA
MICAELA

CHOLO BOLITO
WONDER LADY
STORTO
TAMUGUIN
STANLEY

LADY DNA
MARISELA
GAUCHO MANIA
THALIA ISABELLA
VIKINA

DANCING FOREVER
SARATOGA RED
KOROKORO

STEAL COURTAIN
PURA PINTA

PANA MAN

DIVO BOO

LA BUBBA

BELLA SOFIA
BOTICARIA
SILVER WOOD
CUMBIA PA TI
VICTORIA L
DOBLE VINO
NOMADA

REY ESTUARDO
MISS ELIZABETH
ROMELIER
MILLENIUM TONY
FLIGHT MOON

(1)
(2)
(2)
(2)
(2)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(6)
(6)
(6)
(6)
(8)

27.2
23.4
26

25

24.2
24.1
24.4
23.4
29.3
27

26.3
23

26.3
26.2
23.3
23.3

24.1

APRONTES DIARIOS DEL VIERNES 14 DE FEBRERO 2025

36.4
36.4
37.1

42.1

48.3
51.4
57.3
1,04,4
56.2

1.02
1,04,4
1,04,1
1,04,2
1,04,2
1,11,2
1,09,2
1,06,4
1.04
1,09,3
1.02
1,02,2
1.02
1.05
1,11,4
1.19
1,10

1.16

1,19,4

1.25

1.32

1,22,4 1,354

1,49,1

F.p
F.p

F.S 36,1 GAT
E.S GAT

F.P GAT

E.S 51,4

F.P 50,4

E.S 1,03,1

F.S 1,03,3
F.p

E.S 1,16,4
F.S1,20,4
F.S

F.S1,19,1
F.S1,19,1

F.S 2,05

J. SAMUDIO
0. ESCARTIN

0. HERNANDEZ
SOTO

TURON
LASSO
LASSO
BARRIA
LASSO

LOPEZ
RIVADENEIRA
CASTILLO

SPr<E <<

MONTILLA
CASTILLO
RIVAS
DIAZ
RUBIO
OSORIO
SANTOS

CrEPmE<0

CASTILLO
HERNANDEZ
ARANGO
BARRIA
MARTINEZ
LASSO
CORRALES
GARIBALDO
OSORIO
. HERNANDEZ
GARIBALDO
LASSO
RIVADENEIRA
RIVADENEIRA
CHAMAFI
FUENTES
MURGAS
REYES
SAMUDIO
SANCHEZ
MARTINEZ
CORRALES
ARJONA
OSORIO
LEZCANO
CARDENAS
CASTILLO
CORRALES
SALGADO
BARRIA
BARRIA
SALGADO
ARANGO
FUENTES
APARICIO
FUENTES
LEZCANO
BENITEZ
FUENTES
LEZCANO
HERNANDEZ
CORRALES
HERNANDEZ
FUENTES
ARANGO

FPOrOr POrMUPI MECE M IONE SIS EZIEVILEOE ST <IEr O



